Image Item Specification Fit Battery
1 3PN0508S 6.4V/0.6A 3-4S NI-MH
2 3PN0512S 9.6V/0.4A 5-6S Ni-MH
3 3PL0504S 4.2V/0.8A 1S Lithium
4 3PL0508S 8.4V/0.6A 2S Lithium
5 3PL0512S 12.6V/0.35A 3S Lithium
1 P2012-A6 6.9V/2.0A 6V lead acid
2 P2012-A12 13.8V/1.5A 12V lead acid
3 P2012-L1 4.2V/2.0A 1S Lithium
4 P2012-L2 8.4V/2A 2S Lithium
5 P2012-L3 12.6V/1.5A 3S Lithium
6 P2012-L4 16.8V/1.2A 4S Lithium
7 P2012-F2 7.2V/2.0A 2S LiFePo4
8 P2012-F3 10.8V/1.5A 3S LiFePo4
9 P2012-F4 14.4V/1.3A 4S LiFePo4
10 3PL3012 12.6V/1.8A 3S Lithium
11 3PL3016 16.8V/1.8A 4S Lithium
12 3PA3015 13.8V/1.8A 12V lead acid
13 3PN3020MP 16V/0.9A&1.8A 7S-10S Ni-Mh/Cd
14 G60-12A 13.8V/3.3A 12V lead acid
15 G60-12L3 12.6V/3.3A 3S Lithium
16 G60-12L4 16.8V/2.8A 4S Lithium
17 G60-12L5 21.0V/2.0A 5S Lithium
18 G60-12F4 14.4V/3.3A 4S LiFePo4
19 G60-12F5 18.0V/2.0A 5S LiFePo4
20 GaN065-084050 8.4V/5A 2S Lithium
21 GaN065-126040 12.6V/4A 3S Lithium
22 GaN065-168030 16.8V/3A 4S Lithium
23 GaN065-210024 21.0V/2.4A 5S Lithium
24 GaN065-294017 29.4V/1.7A 7S Lithium
25 GaN065-144033 14.4V/3.3A 4S LiFePo4
26 GaN065-180028 18.0V/2.8A 5S LiFePo4
27 GaN065-288017 28.8V/1.7A 8S LiFePo4
28 GaN065-148033 14.8V/3.3A 12V lead acid
29 GaN065-296017 29.6V/1.7A 24V lead acid
30 GaN085-126060 12.6V/6A 3S Lithium
31 GaN085-168050 16.8V/5A 4S Lithium
32 GaN085-210040 21.0V/4A 5S Lithium
33 GaN085-294028 29.4V/2.8A 7S Lithium
34 GaN085-420020 42.0V/2A 10S Lithium
35 GaN085-588015 58.8V/1.5A 14S Lithium
Battery Charger
36 GaN085-144050 14.4V/5A 4S LiFePo4
37 GaN085-288028 28.8V/2.8A 8S LiFePo4
38 GaN085-576015 57.6V/1.5A 16S LiFePo4
39 GaN085-148050 14.8V/5A 12V lead acid
40 GaN085-296028 29.6V/2.8A 24V lead acid
41 GaN085-444019 44.4V/1.9A 36V lead acid
42 GaN085-592015 59.2V/1.5A 48V lead acid
43 G100-12A 13.8V/5A 12V lead acid
44 G100-24A 27.6V/2.8A 24V lead acid
45 G100-36A 41.4V/1.8A 36V lead acid
46 G100-48A 55.2V/1.5A 48V lead acid
47 G100-12L4 16.8V/4.5A 4S Lithium
48 G100-24L 29.4V/2.8A 7S Lithium
49 G100-36L 42.0V/1.8A 10S Lithium
50 G100-48L 58.8V/1.5A 14S Lithium
51 G100-12F4 14.4V/5A 4S LiFePo4
52 G100-24F 28.8V/2.8A 8S LiFePo4
53 G100-36F 43.2V/1.8A 12S LiFePo4
54 G100-48F 57.6V/1.5A 16S LiFePo4
55 G100-24N 24V/2.8A 24V Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd
56 G100-36N 36V/1.8A 36V Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd
57 G100-48N 48V/1.5A 48V Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd
58 G168-126130 12.6V/13A 3S Lithium
59 G168-168100 16.8V/10A 4S Lithium
60 G168-210070 21.0V/7A 5S Lithium
61 G168-252066 25.2V/6.6A 6S Lithium
62 G168-294057 29.4V/5.7A 7S Lithium
63 G168-420040 42.0V/4A 10S Lithium
64 G168-546030 54.6V/3A 13S Lithium
65 G168-144110 14.4V/11A 4S Lithium
66 G168-180093 18V/9.3A 5S Lithium
67 G168-216070 21.6V/7A 6S Lithium
68 G168-288057 28.8V/5.7A 7S Lithium
69 G168-360045 36V/4.5A 10S Lithium
70 G168-432038 43.2V/3.8A 12S Lithium
71 G168-576029 57.6V/2.9A 16S Lithium
72 G168-148110 14.8V/11A 12V lead acid
73 G168-296056 29.6V/5.6A 24V lead acid
74 G168-444037 44.4V/3.7A 36V lead acid
75 G168-592028 59.2V/2.8A 48V lead acid
76 G300-148180 14.8V/18A 12V lead acid
77 G300-296100 29.6V/10A 24V lead acid
78 G300-444067 44.4V/6.7A 36V lead acid
100W
79 G300-588050 58.8V/5A 48V lead acid
80 G300-144180 14.4V/18A 4S Lithium
81 G300-216138 21.6V/13.8A 6S Lithium
82 G300-288100 28.8V/10A 8S Lithium
83 G300-360080 36V/8A 10S Lithium
84 G300-432069 43.2V/6.9A 12S Lithium
85 G300-576050 57.6V/5A 16S Lithium
86 G300-126180 12.6V/18A 3S Lithium
87 G300-168170 16.8V/17A 4S Lithium
88 G300-252100 25.2V/10A 6S Lithium
89 G300-294100 29.4V/10A 7S Lithium
90 G300-420070 42V/7A 10S Lithium
91 G300-546050 54.6V/5A 13S Lithium
92 G300-588050 58.8V/5A 14S Lithium
93 A500CM-24 27.6V/15A 24V lead acid
94 A500CM-36 41.4V/11A 36V lead acid
95 A500CM-48 55.2V/8.0A 48V lead acid
96 L500CM-24 29.4V/15A 7S Lithium
97 L500CM-36 42.0V/11A 10S Lithium
98 L500CM-48 58.8V/8.0A 14S Lithium
99 L500CM-24F 28.8V/15A 8S LiFePo4
100 L500CM-36F 43.2V/11A 12S LiFePo4
101 L500CM-48F 57.6V/8.0A 16S LiFePo4
102 G600-168290 16.8V/29A 4S Lithium
103 G600-294200 29.4V/20A 7S Lithium
104 G600-420142 42V/14.2A 10S Lithium
105 G600-546109 54.6V/10.9A 13S Lithium
106 G600-588102 58.8V/10.2A 14S Lithium
107 G600-714084 71.4V/8.4A 17S Lithium
108 G600-144340 14.4V/34A 4S LiFePo4
109 G600-288200 28.8V/20A 8S LiFePo4
110 G600-360166 36V/16.6A 10S LiFePo4
111 G600-432138 43.2V/13.8A 12S LiFePo4
112 G600-576104 57.6V/10.4A 16S LiFePo4
113 G600-720083 72V/8.3A 20S LiFePo4
114 G600-147340 14.7V/34A 12V Lead acid
115 G600-294200 29.4V/20A 24V Lead acid
116 G600-441136 44.1V/13.6A 36V Lead acid
117 G600-588102 58.8V/10.2A 48V Lead acid
118 G600-735081 73.5V/8.1A 60V Lead acid
119 G1200-296360 29.6V/36A 24V Lead acid
120 G1200-444270 44.4V/27A 36V Lead acid
121 G1200-592200 59.2V/20A 48V Lead acid
122 G1200-740160 74V/16A 60V Lead acid
500W
123 G1200-888130 88.8V/13A 72V Lead acid
124 G1200-288360 28.8V/36A 8S LiFePO4
125 G1200-360300 36V/30A 10S LiFePO4
126 G1200-432277 43.2V/27.7A 12S LiFePO4
127 G1200-576200 57.6V/20A 16S LiFePO4
128 G1200-648180 64.8V/18A 18S LiFePO4
129 G1200-720166 72V/16.6A 20S LiFePO4
130 G1200-252360 25.2V/36A 6S Lithium
131 G1200-294360 29.4V/36A 7S Lithium
132 G1200-420280 42V/28A 10S Lithium
133 G1200-546200 54.6V/20A 13S Lithium
134 G1200-588200 58.8V/20A 14S Lithium
135 G1200-672175 67.2V/17.5A 16S Lithium
136 G1200-714168 71.4V/16.8A 17S Lithium
137 G1200-840140 84V/14A 20S Lithium
138
139 NF3000 72V/25A 72V Lead acid
140 18W
150 20W
151 30W
152 30W-2
153 65W-1
154 65W-3
155 BM6018
Type-C/5V 3A; 9V
3A; 12V 3A; 15V
3.0A; 20V 3.25A
Type-C1+USB/45W+15W;
Type-C1+Type-
C2/45W+12W; Type-
C2+USB/5V 3A
Battery tester for Various types of
batteries such as 3V~18V lithium iron
phosphate, lithium-ion, lead-acid
nickel hydrogen, etc
USB/5V 3A; 9V
2A ; 12V 1.5A
Type-C/5V 3A；
9V 2.22A；12V
1.67A
Type-C/5V3A;
9V3A; 12V2.5A;
15V2.0A;20V 1.5A
Type-C/5V3A;
9V3A; 12V2.5A;
15V2.0A;20V1.5A
156 BM200-5/32
157 BG21
WP1200
158
6
7
8
9
1
2
3
4
Coulomb meter, accurate display and
measurement of 6.4V-48V lithium-ion
and polymer, lithium iron phosphate,
nickel hydrogen nickel separator,
lead-acid (maintenance free)
batteries, etc
IP67 Waterproof charger 1200W for
Radio system backup
Electric scooter
Monitoring system
Electric motorcycles
Electric cleaning vehicle
Electric golf cart 29.4V 36A/42V
28A/54.6V 20A/67.2V 17.5A/84V 12A
Email: charger2003216@vip.163.com
Battery tester for Various types of
batteries such as 2V~30V lithium iron
phosphate, lithium-ion, lead-acid
nickel hydrogen, etc